ETSI TS 101 377-1-1 V1.1.1 (2001-03)
Technical Specification
GEO-Mobile Radio Interface Specifications;
Part 1: General specifications;
Sub-part 1: Abbreviations and Acronyms;
GMR-2 01.004
ETSI
ETSI TS 101 377-1-1 V1.1.1 (2001-03)2GMR-2 01.004

T Timer
Transparent
Type Only
T-1 Line Standard 1,544 Mbs Digital Transmission Line
TA Terminal Adapter
TAC Type Approval Code
TAF Terminal Adaptation Function
TASI Time Assigned Speech Interpolation
TBD To Be Determined
TBR Technical Basis for Regulation
To Be Resolved
TC Transaction Capabilities
TCE Traffic Channel Equipment
TCH Traffic Channel
TCH/F Traffic Channel/Full Rate
TCH/F2.4 Traffic Channel/Full Rate Data (up to 2,4 Kbps)
TCH/F4.8 Traffic Channel/Full Rate Data (4,8 Kbps)
TCH/F9.6 Traffic Channel/Full Rate Data (9,6 Kbps)
TCH/FACCH Traffic Channel/Fast Associated Control Channel
TCH/FS Traffic Channel/Full Rate Speech
TCH/H Traffic Channel/Half Rate
TCH/H2.4 Traffic Channel/Half Rate Data (up to 2,4 Kbps)
TCH/H4.8 Traffic Channel/Half Rate Data (4,8 Kbps)
TCH/HS Traffic Channel/Half Rate Speech
TCI Transceiver Control Interface
TCR Telemetry, Command and Ranging
TCS Thermal Control Subsystem